
Module Project

Day for coursework 

submission by 

students

Date for 

coursework 

submission by 

students

Day marking 

returned

Date marking 

returned Convenor

SP851 1 x Seminar Reports Monday 03/11/2014 Monday 24/11/2014 David Williams

SP805 Recommendation report 2000 Friday 07/11/2014 Friday 28/11/2014 Afroditi Pina

SP851 1 x Seminar Reports Friday 12/12/2014 Friday 23/01/2015 David Williams

SP850 Poster Friday 12/12/2014 Friday 23/01/2015 Christos Pliatsikas

SP827 Essay Thursday 18/12/2014 Friday 23/01/2015 Bob Johnston

SP802 Essay - 4000-6000 Friday 19/12/2014 Friday 23/01/2015 Rachel Calogero

SP806 Essay 2500 & log book Wednesday 17/12/2014 Friday 23/01/2015 Jane Wood

SP805 Research report 3000 Friday 19/12/2014 Friday 23/01/2015 Afroditi Pina

SP851 Research Proposal Monday 26/01/2015 Monday 16/02/2015 David Williams

SP850 Research proposal Wednesday 28/01/2015 Wednesday 18/02/2015 Christos Pliatsikas
SP813 Essay 4000 Tuesday 03/02/2015 Tuesday 24/02/2015 Aleksandra Cichocka
SP854 1 x Seminar Report Friday 27/02/2015 Thursday 19/03/2015 David Williams
SP854 1 x Seminar Report Thursday 02/04/2015 Wednesday 23/04/2015 David Williams
SP847 3,000 word research proposal Friday 10/04/2015 Thursday 30/04/2015 Caoilte O Ciardha

SP827 Essay Monday 13/04/2015 Tuesday (Mon is B/H) 05/05/2015 Bob Johnston

SP829 Essay 6000 Wednesday 15/04/2015 Tuesday 05/05/2015 Christos Pliatsikas

SP853 Research Proposal Wednesday 15/04/2015 Tuesday 05/05/2015 Bob Johnston

SP825 Assessment I - Written Report - 3000 words Friday 24/04/2015 Thursday 14/05/2015 Theresa Gannon

SP817 4000 programme of research & mock press release 800 Tuesday 12/05/2015 Monday 01/06/2015 Mario Weick

SP825 Assessment II - Reflective Piece - 1000 words Friday 15/05/2015 Thursday 04/06/2015 Theresa Gannon

SP852 Extended Essay and Case Study Friday 15/05/2015 Thursday 04/06/2015 Lindsey Cameron
SP842 Research Proposal & extended essay Tuesday 26/05/2015 Monday 15/06/2015 Lindsey Cameron

SP844 Seminar contribution/coursework 4000 Tuesday 26/05/2015 Monday 15/06/2015 Tim Hopthrow

SP998 Oral Presentation Monday-Tuesday 8-9/06/2015 Monday-Tuesday Rachel Calogero

SP809 Empirical Paper Friday 10/07/2015 Thursday 27/08/2015 Jane Wood

SP809 Review Article Friday 07/08/2015 Thursday 27/08/2015 Jane Wood

SP998 Dissertation Friday 14/08/2015 Thursday 27/08/2015 Bob Johnston/Rachel Calogero/David Williams

SP801 Autumn exam Wednesday/Thursday Week 13 Roger Giner-Sorolla

SP801 Spring exam Wednesday/Thursday Week 26 Anna Brown

PLEASE NOTE YOU WILL NOT RECEIVE YOUR DISSERTATION MARKS OR FEEDBACK UNTIL AFTER THE BOARD OF EXAMINERS MEETING IN OCTOBER 2015


